	Regency Tennis Club 2022 Schedule 



	Date
	Hours
	Event

	Saturday May 7
	9:00 12:00 
	Open House, Pick Up Games

	Sunday  May 8
	9:00 – 12:00
	Rain Date for Open House

	Saturday May 14
	9:00 – 12:00 
	Official Opening Day With Tennis Pro

	Friday May 27
	6:00 – 9:00 PM 
	Tennis & Pizza Night

	June – July
	Tuesday/Thursday
	Round Robin Evening Games

	June – July
	TBA
	League Play – Players Determine Time

	Saturday June 18 
	8:00  – 2:00 PM
	Color War & Luncheon

	Friday June 24
	6:00 – 9:00 PM
	Tennis & Pizza Night

	Sunday July 10
	8:00 – 2:00 PM
	Breakfast at Wimbledon

	Sunday July 24 
	6:00 – 9:00 PM
	Tennis & Pizza Night

	Friday August 5
	6:00 – 9:00 PM
	Tennis & Pizza Night

	Sunday August 21
	6:00 – 9:00 PM
	Tennis & Pizza Night

	Friday September 9
	6:00 – 9:00 PM
	Tennis & Pizza Night

	Saturday September 17
	9:00 – 2:00 PM
	End of Season BBQ

	
	
	

	
	 
	



